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

mailto:8c9aee71994d3740a37e2cb8c1114b84@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:c365035ba3db38b5932b98fb6a6b08d6@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,400 / 1br - 600ft2 - Newer Basement Suite 1 Bedroom, 1 Washroom, Central 
Clearbrook (Abbotsford) 
We are looking to rent our Newer Suite 1 Bedroom and 1 Washroom in central Clearbrook area. 

- Few minutes drive from Clearbrook freeway on-ramp - Few minutes drive from Abbotsford Hospital 

- 10 minute bus ride from UFV- Walking distance to Mill Lake Park- Stainless steel appliances 

- Radiant in-floor heating with your own control- Washer, Dryer, Stove, Fridge (no dishwasher)- Street Parking 

- All utilities/Wi-Fi are included in the rent- 1-year minimum lease required- Cats might be considered 

- Non-Smokers only, inside or outside - Available from Aug 1st, 2024- Past Landlord references required 

- Job Letter/Pay-Stubs required. We will be taking our time in order to find the best fit for the suite . 

Please email me through Craigslist’s Reply to view the suite. Emails without the information below will not 

receive a response:1. Briefly describe yourself and all occupants. (Max 2 Occupants)2. Type of employment for 

all occupants (preferably you have been at the same job for at least 6 months)3. Your move in date and reason 

why you are moving 4. If you smoke or have pets. 

12d6711c43bc3ab99abcb414cc763bd2@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 1br - 400ft2 - Forest Gem: Nearly new and Fully Furnished 
Studio (Central Abbotsford) 
Large Studio with private deck and separate entrance - Available in August! Ground floor, Facing East and 

South, backyard adjacent to the forest, very quiet and private! Fully furnished and washer/dryer in the unit. All 

utilities and WiFi are included. Short term available for Monthly basis with retal $1650 (minimum 3 months). 

No pet, no smoking. Single Student or professional are welcome! A brief introduction of yourself would be 

much appreciated! Thanks. (236) 458-1877 

$1,450 / 2br - Furnished 2 BDRM suite AVAILABLE September 1st (Abbotsford, 
BC 5 mins walking distance to UFV Abbotsford) 
FOR RENT SEPTEMBER 1ST, LOOKING FOR 2 STUDENTS TO RENT TOGETHER FURNISHED 2 BEDROOM SUITE 

5 MINS. WALKING DISTANCE TO UFV ABBOTSFORD CAMPUS, ground-level suite in a home in a very nice area. 

Separate entrance, large windows, very bright, kitchen, living room, 2 bedrooms, 1 bathroom, fridge, stove, microwave, 

sofa, TV, eating table 2 chairs, each bedroom has a bed, ceiling fans, very clean. THE SUITE IS SUITABLE FOR ONLY 2 

PEOPLEEach student is to pay $725 per month / rent includes water, heat and hydro only. LAUNDRY NEGOTIABLE, 

Walking distance to all amenities including restaurants, groceries, Walmart and bus stop, Looking for quiet, respectful 

tenants wanting to rent for at least 10 months to a year or more, References required, PLEASE INTRODUCE YOURSELF 

AND LEAVE A CONTACT EMAIL OR PHONE NUMBER, SERIOUS ENQUIRIES ONLY PLEASE, There are ABSOLUTELY NO PETS, 

NO PARTIES, NO SMOKING OF ANY KIND (THIS INCLUDES E-CIGARETTES AND E-VAPING), NO DRUGS, in or around the 

suite or yard. NO GUESTS OVERNIGHT.SUITE WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR VIEWING AUGUST 27 TO AUGUST 30 BY 

APPOINTMENT ONLY ****International students welcome **** 

6c624b3ce86e3cf48c20459f92936674@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:12d6711c43bc3ab99abcb414cc763bd2@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6c624b3ce86e3cf48c20459f92936674@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,650 / 1br - Spacious Suite - Utilities Included! (Abbotsford) 
Spacious Suite - Utilities Included! 2871 Crossley Drive - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V2T 5H3 

$1650 per month, Available now, 1 bed, 1 office, 1 full bath, Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Included 

Available: Now, Month-to-Month Lease, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This beautiful basement suite has a lot to offer! Open concept kitchen with new appliances! A bright living 
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